
   GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 1 May 2021 Saturday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Society and Sociology in Delhi 23.00 

00:30-1:00 

SOH 

Reading 'Ninteen Hundred and Nineteen' - 

Part – 3 18.54 

1:00-1:30 SOL LPO and Ethics (Part-2) 22.33 

1:30-2:00 

SOCIS 

Introduction To IOS   

 Introduction To Mobile Hardware       

11.57                   

14.04 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 58.46 

3:00-3:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS Prevention, Treatment & Care 28.30 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Food Hazards & Contaminants 21.00 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Australian Cities : An Overview 25.06 

4:30-5:00 SOH Effective Reading, Part - II 27.20 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Care for Elderly, Part - I 27.31 

5:30-6:00 SOA Storage Structure for Fruits and Vegetables 20.00 

6:00-6:30 

SOS 

Manav Paryavaran Par Saharikaran Ka 

Prabhav 23.00 

6:30-7:00 SOEDS Issues and Challenges of Urban Housing 27.45 

7:00-7:30 STRIDE Planning and Management in DE 31.03 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Saivism 27.46 

8:00-8:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part – I 28.00 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Khayal Form of Hindustani Classical Music 29.11 

9:00-9:30 
CNN Fishing for Solutions   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-1   

10:00-10:30 General Phal, Vriksh Paudhshala-Part II 26.33 

10:30-11:00 

SOE 

Using Teaching Learning Resources in Social 

Science 21.20 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Stress Management, Part - II 25.46 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Dabistan - E - Delhi  30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOSS Society and Sociology in Delhi 23.00 

12:30-13:00 

SOH 

Reading 'Ninteen Hundred and Nineteen' - 

Part – 3 18.54 

13:00-13:30 SOL LPO and Ethics (Part-2) 22.33 

13:30-14:00 

SOCIS 

Introduction To IOS   

 Introduction To Mobile Hardware       

11.57                   

14.04 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 58.46 

15:00-15:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS Prevention, Treatment & Care 28.30 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Food Hazards & Contaminants 21.00 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Australian Cities : An Overview 25.06 

16:30-17:00 SOH Effective Reading, Part - II 27.20 



17:00-17:30 SOHS Care for Elderly, Part - I 27.31 

17:30-18:00 SOA Storage Structure for Fruits and Vegetables 20.00 

18:00-18:30 

SOS 

Manav Paryavaran Par Saharikaran Ka 

Prabhav 23.00 

18:30-19:00 SOEDS Issues and Challenges of Urban Housing 27.45 

19:00-19:30 STRIDE Planning and Management in DE 31.03 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Saivism 27.46 

20:00-20:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part – I 28.00 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Khayal Form of Hindustani Classical Music 29.11 

21:00-21:30 CNN Fishing for Solutions   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-1   

22.00-22:30 General Phal, Vriksh Paudhshala-Part II 26.33 

22:30-23:00 

SOE 

Using Teaching Learning Resources in Social 

Science 21.20 

23:00-23:00 
SOMS Stress Management, Part - II 25.46 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Dabistan - E - Delhi  30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 2 May 2021 Sunday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 

SOSS 

Major Perspectives and Research 

Method 

24.41 

00:30-1:00 

SOH 

Nai Kavita Ke Kavi Alochak Laxmikant 

Varma 27.30 

1:00-1:30 SOL Patents 25.48 

1:30-2:00 SOCIS Introduction to App Development ,    

Mobile Operating System On Using IOS 

11.38       

14.06 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.43 

3:00-3:30 

SOSW 

Prevention & Treatment of Substance 

Abuse 26.37 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Let's Make Play Materials, Part - I 26.00 

4:00-4:30 

SOSS 

Distance Education : Ideas and 

Strategies 20.30 

4:30-5:00 SOH Organization of The Text 25.20 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Care For Elderly, Part - II 33.11 

5:30-6:00 

SOA 

An overview of Food Chemistry & 

Physiology 28.23 

6:00-6:30 SOS Introduction to Ore Deposits 14.35 

6:30-7:00 SOEDS Urban Governance 26.30 

7:00-7:30 STRIDE Development and Revision of SLM 28.09 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Hermeneutics 29.00 

8:00-8:30 North East Binding Threads 25.12 

8:30-9:00 SOTST An Introduction to Theatre Drama 23.43 

9:00-9:30 CNN Consumed with Consumption    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-2   

10:00-10:30 

General Phal, Vriksh Paudhshala-Part III 19.11 

10:30-11:00 

SOE 

Instructional Objective & Learning 

Outcomes 26.36 

11:00-11:30 SOMS IEEE Standards, Part - I 28.27 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Adibi Quiz Episode No -7   

12:00-12:30 SOSS 

 

Major Perspectives and Research 

Method 

24.41 

12:30-13:00 

SOH 

Nai Kavita Ke Kavi Alochak Laxmikant 

Varma 27.30 

13:00-13:30 SOL Patents 25.48 

13:30-14:00 SOCIS Introduction to App Development ,    

Mobile Operating System On Using IOS 

11.38       

14.06 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.43 



15:00-15:30 

SOSW 

Prevention & Treatment of Substance 

Abuse 26.37 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Let's Make Play Materials, Part - I 26.00 

16:00-16:30 

SOSS 

Distance Education : Ideas and 

Strategies 20.30 

16:30-17:00 SOH Organization of The Text 25.20 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Care For Elderly, Part - II 33.11 

17:30-18:00 

SOA 

An overview of Food Chemistry & 

Physiology 28.23 

18:00-18:30 SOS Introduction to Ore Deposits 14.35 

18:30-19:00 SOEDS Urban Governance 26.30 

19:00-19:30 STRIDE Development and Revision of SLM 28.09 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Hermeneutics 29.00 

20:00-20:30 North East Binding Threads 25.12 

20:30-21:00 SOTST An Introduction to Theatre Drama 23.43 

21:00-21:30 CNN Consumed with Consumption    

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-2   

22.00-22:30 General Phal, Vriksh Paudhshala-Part III 19.11 

22:30-23:00 

SOE 

Instructional Objective & Learning 

Outcomes 26.36 

23:00-23:00 SOMS IEEE Standards, Part - I 28.27 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Adibi Quiz Episode No -7   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 3 May 2021 Monday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Types of Libraries 26.00 

00:30-1:00 

SOH 

Hungary Ke Premchand: Moritz Jigmor Se 

Ek Batcheet 29.35 

1:00-1:30 

SOL 

Manav Adhikar Evam ISSE Sambandhit 

Sansthayein 29.20 

1:30-2:00 

SOCIS 

Software Development For Apps ,     

Introduction To Windows Mobile,    

Introduction To Mobile App Development 

9.17    

8.35    

10.40 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 59.28 

3:00-3:30 

SOSW 

Social Work as Profession : Values 

Principle Ethics 29.00 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Let's Make Play Materials, Part - II 28.16 

4:00-4:30 

SOSS 

Teaching Technology of Open & Distance 

Learning 30.28 

4:30-5:00 

SOH 

Reading Among School Children - Yeat's 

On Education, Part - I 28.00 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Care of New Born Child 28.40 

5:30-6:00 SOA Raseela 30.00 

6:00-6:30 SOS Abstract Algebra, Part - I 17.01 

6:30-7:00 SOEDS Urban Reforms in India 24.50 

7:00-7:30 STRIDE Learner Support Services in DE 26.51 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Solid Waste Management 29.19 

8:00-8:30 

North East 

Women Entrepreneurship : A New Hope 

For Assam 27.02 

8:30-9:00 

SOTST 

Vishwa Sahitya Aur Anuvad : Meri Nazar 

Mein (Bhag - II) 28.52 

9:00-9:30 CNN In Our Backyard   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-3   

10:00-10:30 General We The People: Film –I –The Environment 25.05 

10:30-11:00 SOE Formative and Summative Assessment 28.29 

11:00-11:30 SOMS IEEE Standards, Part - II 33.57 

11:30-12:00 Urdu JAWEDNAMA, PART - I   22.57 

12:00-12:30 SOSS Types of Libraries 26.00 

12:30-13:00 

SOH 

Hungary Ke Premchand: Moritz Jigmor Se 

Ek Batcheet 29.35 

13:00-13:30 

SOL 

Manav Adhikar Evam ISSE Sambandhit 

Sansthayein 29.20 

13:30-14:00 

SOCIS 

Software Development For Apps ,     

Introduction To Windows Mobile,    

Introduction To Mobile App Development 

9.17    

8.35    

10.40 



14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 59.28 

15:00-15:30 

SOSW 

Social Work as Profession : Values 

Principle Ethics 29.00 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Let's Make Play Materials, Part - II 28.16 

16:00-16:30 

SOSS 

Teaching Technology of Open & Distance 

Learning 30.28 

16:30-17:00 

SOH 

Reading Among School Children - Yeat's 

On Education, Part - I 28.00 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Care of New Born Child 28.40 

17:30-18:00 SOA Raseela 30.00 

18:00-18:30 SOS Abstract Algebra, Part - I 17.01 

18:30-19:00 SOEDS Urban Reforms in India 24.50 

19:00-19:30 STRIDE Learner Support Services in DE 26.51 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Solid Waste Management 29.19 

20:00-20:30 

North East 

Women Entrepreneurship : A New Hope 

For Assam 27.02 

20:30-21:00 

SOTST 

Vishwa Sahitya Aur Anuvad : Meri Nazar 

Mein (Bhag - II) 28.52 

21:00-21:30 CNN In Our Backyard   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-3   

22.00-22:30 General We The People: Film –I –The Environment 25.05 

22:30-23:00 SOE Formative and Summative Assessment 28.29 

23:00-23:00 SOMS IEEE Standards, Part - II 33.57 

23:30-24:00 Urdu JAWEDNAMA, PART - I   22.57 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 4 May 2021 Tuesday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Information Sources 29.00 

00:30-1:00 

SOH 

Dalito Ka Samajik Utthan Aur Sulabh 

International 23.40 

1:00-1:30 SOL Framework of Free Legal Services in India 28.20 

1:30-2:00 

SOCIS 

Monetization of Apps,                                    

Model View Controller in C++ 

9.30     

11.14 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.46 

3:00-3:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS : International Context 29.00 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Sampoorna Gramin Rojgar Yojna 28.23 

4:00-4:30 

SOSS 

Australia's Political System & Foreign 

Relation 28.30 

4:30-5:00 

SOH 

Reading Among School Children - Yeat's 

on Education, Part - II 26.15 

5:00-5:30 

SOHS 

Introduction to Certificate in Health Care 

Waste Management (Full Version) 26.38 

5:30-6:00 SOA Milk Processing 28.16 

6:00-6:30 SOS Abstract Algebra, Part - II 23.40 

6:30-7:00 SOJNMS Freedom of Speech and Expression 29.40 

7:00-7:30 STRIDE Editing in DE 27.41 

7:30-8:00 SOITS PG Diploma in Sustainability Science 21.00 

8:00-8:30 North East Binding Threads 25.16 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Kavita : Mere Samay Mein 26.05 

9:00-9:30 CNN Heads Up    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-4   

10:00-10:30 General We The People: Film-II The Price We Pay 28.10 

10:30-11:00 

SOPVA 

Sandhya Tandavam (Raag-Sammukh 

Priyam, Taal-Aditalam) 20.05. 

11:00-11:30 

SOMS 

Operation Management - An Overview, Part 

– I 28.30 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Adab Aur Samaj Ka Rishta  30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOSS Information Sources 29.00 

12:30-13:00 

SOH 

Dalito Ka Samajik Utthan Aur Sulabh 

International 23.40 

13:00-13:30 SOL Framework of Free Legal Services in India 28.20 

13:30-14:00 

SOCIS 

Monetization of Apps,                                    

Model View Controller in C++ 

9.30     

11.14 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.46 

15:00-15:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS : International Context 29.00 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Sampoorna Gramin Rojgar Yojna 28.23 



16:00-16:30 

SOSS 

Australia's Political System & Foreign 

Relation 28.30 

16:30-17:00 

SOH 

Reading Among School Children - Yeat's 

on Education, Part - II 26.15 

17:00-17:30 

SOHS 

Introduction to Certificate in Health Care 

Waste Management (Full Version) 26.38 

17:30-18:00 SOA Milk Processing 28.16 

18:00-18:30 SOS Abstract Algebra, Part - II 23.40 

18:30-19:00 SOJNMS Freedom of Speech and Expression 29.40 

19:00-19:30 STRIDE Editing in DE 27.41 

19:30-20:00 SOITS PG Diploma in Sustainability Science 21.00 

20:00-20:30 North East Binding Threads 25.16 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Kavita : Mere Samay Mein 26.05 

21:00-21:30 CNN Heads Up    

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-4   

22.00-22:30 General We The People: Film-II The Price We Pay 28.10 

22:30-23:00 

SOPVA 

Sandhya Tandavam (Raag-Sammukh 

Priyam, Taal-Aditalam) 20.05. 

23:00-23:00 

SOMS 

Operation Management - An Overview, Part 

– I 28.30 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Adab Aur Samaj Ka Rishta  30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date:  5 May 2021 Wednesday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 

SOSS 

Library & Information Services: Traditional 

& Online 29.40 

00:30-1:00 SOH Kavita Ko Samajhna 29.00 

1:00-1:30 SOL Business Law As Applicable To Cooperatives 27.07 

1:30-2:00 

SOCIS 

Project Identification For Project Course 

BCSP-064 29.20 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.07 

3:00-3:30 SOSW STD & Their Management  30.00 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Swarnajayanti Gram Swarojgar Yojana 29.20 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Rajniti Shastra 30.00 

4:30-5:00 SOH Qualities of Useful Language Test Part-I 28.08 

5:00-5:30 

SOHS Hand Hygiene  Public Health Risk  

9.29 

15.32 

5:30-6:00 SOA Compost 23.08 

6:00-6:30 SOS Classification of Ore Deposits 25.16 

6:30-7:00 SOJNMS Convergence Approach 28.12 

7:00-7:30 STRIDE Open and Distance Education Today 30.03 

7:30-8:00 SOITS India - China Diaspora, Part - I 29.23 

8:00-8:30 
North East Weaving Hands 25.09 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Karyalayi Bhasha aur Anuvad (Bhag - I) 26.58 

9:00-9:30 CNN Waste to Wastages    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-5   

10:00-10:30 

General 

We The People: Film –III-Towards A 

Sustainable World 28.32 

10:30-11:00 SOPVA Odissi Dance (Shringar Pallavi/Ashtapadi) 21.04 

11:00-11:30 

SOMS 

Operation Management - An Overview, Part – 

II 18.50 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Roshni  30.00 

12:00-12:30 

SOSS 

Library & Information Services: Traditional 

& Online 29.40 

12:30-13:00 SOH Kavita Ko Samajhna 29.00 

13:00-13:30 SOL Business Law As Applicable To Cooperatives 27.07 

13:30-14:00 

SOCIS 

Project Identification For Project Course 

BCSP-064 29.20 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.07 

15:00-15:30 SOSW STD & Their Management  30.00 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Swarnajayanti Gram Swarojgar Yojana 29.20 



16:00-16:30 SOSS Rajniti Shastra 30.00 

16:30-17:00 SOH Qualities of Useful Language Test Part-I 28.08 

17:00-17:30 

SOHS Hand Hygiene  Public Health Risk  

9.29 

15.32 

17:30-18:00 SOA Compost 23.08 

18:00-18:30 SOS Classification of Ore Deposits 25.16 

18:30-19:00 SOJNMS Convergence Approach 28.12 

19:00-19:30 STRIDE Open and Distance Education Today 30.03 

19:30-20:00 SOITS India - China Diaspora, Part - I 29.23 

20:00-20:30 North East Weaving Hands 25.09 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Karyalayi Bhasha aur Anuvad (Bhag - I) 26.58 

21:00-21:30 CNN Waste to Wastages    

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-5   

22.00-22:30 

General 

We The People: Film –III-Towards A 

Sustainable World 28.32 

22:30-23:00 SOPVA Odissi Dance (Shringar Pallavi/Ashtapadi) 21.04 

23:00-23:00 

SOMS 

Operation Management - An Overview, Part – 

II 18.50 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Roshni  30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 6 May 2021 Thursday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Marketing of LIS Services 29.55 

00:30-1:00 SOH Akhbar Ki Kahani 19.50 

1:00-1:30 SOL Access to Justice 22.35 

1:30-2:00 SOCIS Components of Project Synopsis 21.41 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.09 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Substance Abuse & HIV/AIDS 25.06 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Certificate in Empowering Women 25.30 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Development and Undevelopment 28.41 

4:30-5:00 SOH Qualities of Useful Language Test Part -2 31.33 

5:00-5:30 

SOHS 

Subclavian Dialysis's Catheter Insertion 

Internal Jugular Dialysis's Catheter Insertion 

10.06 

13.34 

5:30-6:00 SOA Simple Methods of Detecting Adultration 22.30 

6:00-6:30 SOS Early Magmatic Deposits 23.29 

6:30-7:00 

SOJNMS 

Peace Interculture, Non – Voilance For The 

Development 

26.44 

7:00-7:30 STRIDE Quality Assurance and Other Issues in ODL 25.49 

7:30-8:00 SOITS India - China Diaspora, Part - II 17.14 

8:00-8:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part – I 28.04 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Karyalayi Bhasha Aur Anuvad (Bhag - II) 25.34 

9:00-9:30 CNN  Hard At Work   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-6   

10:00-10:30 General Silver Revolution in The  Cardamon Hills 22.00 

10:30-11:00 SOPVA Shashtriya Vadan (Tabla On Teen Taal) 20.11 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Framework for Strategic Alliance 23.40 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Syed Taqi Abedi : Ek Hamagir Shakhsiyat  

12:00-12:30 SOSS Marketing of LIS Services 29.55 

12:30-13:00 SOH Akhbar Ki Kahani 19.50 

13:00-13:30 SOL Access to Justice 22.35 

13:30-14:00 SOCIS Components of Project Synopsis 21.41 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.09 

15:00-15:30 SOSW Substance Abuse & HIV/AIDS 25.06 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Certificate in Empowering Women 25.30 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Development and Undevelopment 28.41 

16:30-17:00 SOH Qualities of Useful Language Test Part -2 31.33 

17:00-17:30 

SOHS 

Subclavian Dialysis's Catheter Insertion 

Internal Jugular Dialysis's Catheter Insertion 

10.06 

13.34 

17:30-18:00 SOA Simple Methods of Detecting Adultration 22.30 

18:00-18:30 SOS Early Magmatic Deposits 23.29 

18:30-19:00 SOJNMS Peace Interculture, Non – Voilance For The 26.44 



Development 

19:00-19:30 STRIDE Quality Assurance and Other Issues in ODL 25.49 

19:30-20:00 SOITS India - China Diaspora, Part - II 17.14 

20:00-20:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part – I 28.04 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Karyalayi Bhasha Aur Anuvad (Bhag - II) 25.34 

21:00-21:30 CNN  Hard At Work   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-6   

22.00-22:30 General Silver Revolution in The  Cardamon Hills 22.00 

22:30-23:00 SOPVA Shashtriya Vadan (Tabla On Teen Taal) 20.11 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Framework for Strategic Alliance 23.40 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Syed Taqi Abedi : Ek Hamagir Shakhsiyat  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 7 May 2021 Friday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Web Marketing of LIS Services 24.50 

00:30-1:00 SOH Reading The Novel, Part - I 24.52 

1:00-1:30 SOL Protection of Traditional Knowledge 24.04 

1:30-2:00 

SOCIS 

Preparing Project Report                         

Preparing For Viva Voce 

13.37   

20.20 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 58.20 

3:00-3:30 

SOSW 

Importance of Communication in 

HIV/AIDS 25.00 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Basic Application of Computer 32.46 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Four Decades of Development Experience 28.00 

4:30-5:00 SOH Multiple Intelligences - I 23.39 

5:00-5:30 

SOHS 

Femoral Dialysis's Catheter Insertion Water 

Treatment Plant  

11.21   

7.13 

5:30-6:00 SOA Solar Water Pumping System Components 23.32 

6:00-6:30 SOS Insect Collection & Preservation 27.00 

6:30-7:00 SOJNMS A Perspective on Asian Media 22.05 

7:00-7:30 SOET Economic Order Quality (ECQ) Model 26.16 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Literature in the Indian Diaspora 27.25 

8:00-8:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part – II 29.10 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Bharat Mein Upniveshvad Aur Anuvad 27.00 

9:00-9:30 CNN Don’t Move Improve   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-7   

10:00-10:30 General Where The Tallest Grass Grows 29.15 

10:30-11:00 

SOPVA 

Shastriya Gayan (Vilambit Khyal) (Raag-

Hansdhwani) 18.01 

11:00-11:30 

SOMS 

Cross Cultural Aspects of HRM in 

International Business, Part - I 28.16 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Jange Azadi Aur Cinema - 2            30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOSS Web Marketing of LIS Services 24.50 

12:30-13:00 SOH Reading The Novel, Part - I 24.52 

13:00-13:30 SOL Protection of Traditional Knowledge 24.04 

13:30-14:00 

SOCIS 

Preparing Project Report                         

Preparing For Viva Voce 

13.37   

20.20 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 58.20 

15:00-15:30 

SOSW 

Importance of Communication in 

HIV/AIDS 25.00 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Basic Application of Computer 32.46 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Four Decades of Development Experience 28.00 



16:30-17:00 SOH Multiple Intelligences - I 23.39 

17:00-17:30 

SOHS 

Femoral Dialysis's Catheter Insertion Water 

Treatment Plant  

11.21   

7.13 

17:30-18:00 SOA Solar Water Pumping System Components 23.32 

18:00-18:30 SOS Insect Collection & Preservation 27.00 

18:30-19:00 SOJNMS A Perspective on Asian Media 22.05 

19:00-19:30 SOET Economic Order Quality (ECQ) Model 26.16 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Literature in the Indian Diaspora 27.25 

20:00-20:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part – II 29.10 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Bharat Mein Upniveshvad Aur Anuvad 27.00 

21:00-21:30 CNN Don’t Move Improve   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-7   

22.00-22:30 General Where The Tallest Grass Grows 29.15 

22:30-23:00 

SOPVA 

Shastriya Gayan (Vilambit Khyal) (Raag-

Hansdhwani) 18.01 

23:00-23:00 

SOMS 

Cross Cultural Aspects of HRM in 

International Business, Part - I 28.16 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Jange Azadi Aur Cinema - 2            30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 8 May 2021 Saturday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Mental Health in Family, Part - I 24.35 

00:30-1:00 SOH Reading the Novel, Part - II 27.05 

1:00-1:30 SOL Basics of Copyright 24.12 

1:30-2:00 

SOCIS 

Database Management System 

(Normalization) Part. II 29.04 

2:00-2:30 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.28 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Communication and Counseling (Hindi) 27.23 

3:30-4:00 

SOCE 

Let's Make Play Materials For Children, 

Part – III 28.00 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Training of Higher Civil Services 25.26 

4:30-5:00 SOH Multiple Intelligences Pt. II 30.25 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Normal Labour 19.28 

5:30-6:00 SOA Mulberry Cultivation Practices 29.30 

6:00-6:30 SOS Insect as a Pest 27.15 

6:30-7:00 SOJNMS "Media Education : Concepts & Practices" 23.00 

7:00-7:30 SOET Virtual Manufacturing 24.14 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Vaccines & Health 20.11 

8:00-8:30 North East Where The Tallest Grass Grows 29.15 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Research Methodology Part -III 18.32 

9:00-9:30 CNN New Deal   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-8   

10:00-10:30 

General 

SAARC Folklore Festival Episode-01 

(Teejan Bai) Pandwani Folk Chattisgarh 27.51 

10:30-11:00 

SOPVA 

Preparation Of Khoa And Its Sweets 

(Practical) 26.25 

11:00-11:30 

SOMS 

Cross Cultural Aspects of HRM in 

International Business, Part - II 20.44 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Ghazal (Mehfi - E - Ghazal)   

12:00-12:30 SOSS Mental Health in Family, Part - I 24.35 

12:30-13:00 SOH Reading the Novel, Part - II 27.05 

13:00-13:30 SOL Basics of Copyright 24.12 

13:30-14:00 

SOCIS 

Database Management System 

(Normalization) Part. II 29.04 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.28 

15:00-15:30 SOSW Communication and Counseling (Hindi) 27.23 

15:30-16:00 

SOCE 

Let's Make Play Materials For Children, 

Part – III 28.00 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Training of Higher Civil Services 25.26 

16:30-17:00 SOH Multiple Intelligences Pt. II 30.25 



17:00-17:30 SOHS Normal Labour 19.28 

17:30-18:00 SOA Mulberry Cultivation Practices 29.30 

18:00-18:30 SOS Insect as a Pest 27.15 

18:30-19:00 SOJNMS "Media Education : Concepts & Practices" 23.00 

19:00-19:30 SOET Virtual Manufacturing 24.14 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Vaccines & Health 20.11 

20:00-20:30 North East Where The Tallest Grass Grows 29.15 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Research Methodology Part -III 18.32 

21:00-21:30 CNN New Deal   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-8   

22.00-22:30 

General 

SAARC Folklore Festival Episode-01 

(Teejan Bai) Pandwani Folk Chattisgarh 27.51 

22:30-23:00 

SOPVA 

Preparation Of Khoa And Its Sweets 

(Practical) 26.25 

23:00-23:00 

SOMS 

Cross Cultural Aspects of HRM in 

International Business, Part - II 20.44 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Ghazal (Mehfi - E - Ghazal)   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 9 May 2021 Sunday 

 

Time School Programme Durati

on 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Mental Health in School, Part - II 29.15 

00:30-1:00 SOH Teaching of Hindi Poetry 29.45 

1:00-1:30 SOL Digital Divide 21.04 

1:30-2:00 SOCIS Programming in Java Language Pt. I 28.28 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 54.52 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Global Perspectives on Field Education 25.00 

3:30-4:00 

SOCE 

Let's Make Play Materials For Children, Part - 

IV 26.00 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Problem in Policy Implementation 22.54 

4:30-5:00 SOH New Ways in Teaching and Reading Pt. I 29.35 

5:00-5:30 SOS Environment & Society 23.46 

5:30-6:00 SOA Silkworm Rearing 30.45 

6:00-6:30 SOS Late Mafmatic Deposits 23.38 

6:30-7:00 SOJNMS Video Editing & Its Types 23.30 

7:00-7:30 SOET Discharge Measurement in Streams 20.07 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Environmental Geochemistry & Health 24.50 

8:00-8:30 North East Give Me A Little Space 29.30 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Research Methodology Part -4 28.15 

9:00-9:30 CNN For Social Change   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-9   

10:00-10:30 General Call From The Horizon (Assam) 28.45 

10:30-11:00 SOPVA Preparation Of Rasmalai (Practical) 30.08 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Employee Motivation, Part - I 27.00 

11:30-12:00 Urdu  Adibi Quiz Episode No -8   

12:00-12:30 SOSS Mental Health in School, Part - II 29.15 

12:30-13:00 SOH Teaching of Hindi Poetry 29.45 

13:00-13:30 SOL Digital Divide 21.04 

13:30-14:00 SOCIS Programming in Java Language Pt. I 28.28 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 54.52 

15:00-15:30 SOSW Global Perspectives on Field Education 25.00 

15:30-16:00 

SOCE 

Let's Make Play Materials For Children, Part - 

IV 26.00 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Problem in Policy Implementation 22.54 

16:30-17:00 SOH New Ways in Teaching and Reading Pt. I 29.35 

17:00-17:30 SOS Environment & Society 23.46 

17:30-18:00 SOA Silkworm Rearing 30.45 

18:00-18:30 SOS Late Mafmatic Deposits 23.38 

18:30-19:00 SOJNMS Video Editing & Its Types 23.30 



19:00-19:30 SOET Discharge Measurement in Streams 20.07 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Environmental Geochemistry & Health 24.50 

20:00-20:30 North East Give Me A Little Space 29.30 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Research Methodology Part -4 28.15 

21:00-21:30 CNN For Social Change   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-9   

22.00-22:30 General Call From The Horizon (Assam) 28.45 

22:30-23:00 SOPVA Preparation Of Rasmalai (Practical) 30.08 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Employee Motivation, Part - I 27.00 

23:30-24:00 Urdu  Adibi Quiz Episode No -8   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 10 May 2021 Monday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Mental Health In Workplace, Part - III 32.15 

00:30-1:00 SOH Teaching of Hindi Grammer 29.30 

1:00-1:30 SOGDS Gender and Literature, Part - I 22.49 

1:30-2:00 SOCIS Programming in Java Language Pt.II 27.00 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 54.24 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Emergence of Professional Social Work 27.00 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Basti Sevika an NGO Experience 24.00 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Founding Fathers of Indian Sociology 25.30 

4:30-5:00 SOH New Ways in Teaching and Reading Pt. II 28.42 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Partogram 21.48 

5:30-6:00 SOA Crop Protection 27.28 

6:00-6:30 SOS Separation Techniques, Part - I 27.55 

6:30-7:00 SOJNMS Television Reporting 31.01 

7:00-7:30 SOET Irrigation Channel 22.19 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Environmental Toxicology 22.00 

8:00-8:30 North East Binding Threads 25.12 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Research Methodology Part -5 28.24 

9:00-9:30 CNN Rags to Riches   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-10   

10:00-10:30 General Primates of Assam 28.00 

10:30-11:00 SOPVA Learning Mohiniattam Pt-7 20.04 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Employee Motivation, Part - II 26.00 

11:30-12:00 Urdu JAWEDNAMA, PART - II  25.59 

12:00-12:30 SOSS Mental Health In Workplace, Part - III 32.15 

12:30-13:00 SOH Teaching of Hindi Grammer 29.30 

13:00-13:30 SOGDS Gender and Literature, Part - I 22.49 

13:30-14:00 SOCIS Programming in Java Language Pt.II 27.00 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 54.24 

15:00-15:30 SOSW Emergence of Professional Social Work 27.00 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Basti Sevika an NGO Experience 24.00 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Founding Fathers of Indian Sociology 25.30 

16:30-17:00 SOH New Ways in Teaching and Reading Pt. II 28.42 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Partogram 21.48 

17:30-18:00 SOA Crop Protection 27.28 

18:00-18:30 SOS Separation Techniques, Part - I 27.55 

18:30-19:00 SOJNMS Television Reporting 31.01 

19:00-19:30 SOET Irrigation Channel 22.19 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Environmental Toxicology 22.00 



20:00-20:30 North East Binding Threads 25.12 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Research Methodology Part -5 28.24 

21:00-21:30 CNN Rags to Riches   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-10   

22.00-22:30 General Primates of Assam 28.00 

22:30-23:00 SOPVA Learning Mohiniattam Pt-7 20.04 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Employee Motivation, Part - II 26.00 

23:30-24:00 Urdu JAWEDNAMA, PART - II  25.59 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 11 May 2021 Tuesday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Sociology in Everyday Life 27.42 

00:30-1:00 SOH Literature & Creative Writing, Part - I 21.54 

1:00-1:30 SOGDS Gender and Literature, Part - II 27.18 

1:30-2:00 SOCIS Machine Learning 27.17 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.33 

3:00-3:30 

SOSW 

Field Work Practicum in Social Work, Part 

- I 29.10 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Basti Sevika - Ek Anubhav 22.37 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Media and Disaster 26.10 

4:30-5:00 SOH Katakana 30.27 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Introduction To Nursing Research 21.28 

5:30-6:00 SOA Post Harvest Management in Potato & Rice 20.30 

6:00-6:30 SOS Separation Techniques, Part - II 21.09 

6:30-7:00 SOJNMS Role of Community Radio in Development 25.47 

7:00-7:30 SOET Bursting Earth 25.56 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Environment and Health 29.24 

8:00-8:30 North East Weaving Hands 25.09 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Research Methodology Part -6 28.10 

9:00-9:30 CNN Searching the Imagination   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education  Swayam Siddha  Episode-11   

10:00-10:30 General The Great Anghs, Part - I 26.24 

10:30-11:00 SOPVA Santoor Recital 18.58 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Prof. Philip Kotlers View On Marketing 30.00 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Urdu Sahafat Ke Chand Buniyaadi Nuqaai  30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOSS Sociology in Everyday Life 27.42 

12:30-13:00 SOH Literature & Creative Writing, Part - I 21.54 

13:00-13:30 SOGDS Gender and Literature, Part - II 27.18 

13:30-14:00 SOCIS Machine Learning 27.17 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.33 

15:00-15:30 

SOSW 

Field Work Practicum in Social Work, Part 

- I 29.10 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Basti Sevika - Ek Anubhav 22.37 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Media and Disaster 26.10 

16:30-17:00 SOH Katakana 30.27 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Introduction To Nursing Research 21.28 

17:30-18:00 SOA Post Harvest Management in Potato & Rice 20.30 

18:00-18:30 SOS Separation Techniques, Part - II 21.09 

18:30-19:00 SOJNMS Role of Community Radio in Development 25.47 



19:00-19:30 SOET Bursting Earth 25.56 

19:30-20:00 

SOITS Environment and Health 29.24 

20:00-20:30 North East Weaving Hands 25.09 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Research Methodology Part -6 28.10 

21:00-21:30 CNN Searching the Imagination   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education  Swayam Siddha  Episode-11   

22.00-22:30 General The Great Anghs, Part - I 26.24 

22:30-23:00 SOPVA Santoor Recital 18.58 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Prof. Philip Kotlers View On Marketing 30.00 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Urdu Sahafat Ke Chand Buniyaadi Nuqaai  30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 12 May 2021 Wednesday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Governance and Ecology (Part-1) 27.27 

00:30-1:00 SOH Literature & Creative Writing, Part - II 20.50 

1:00-1:30 SOGDS Women and Political Processes, Part - I 22.26 

1:30-2:00 SOCIS Artificial Intelligence 30.00 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.54 

3:00-3:30 

SOSW 

Field Work Practicum in Social Work, Part - 

II 28.45 

3:30-4:00 

SOCE 

Drought Prone Area & Desert Development 

Programme 29.49 

4:00-4:30 

SOSS 

Swatantrata Sangram Aur Kisan Netritva : 

Swami Sehjanand Sarasvati, Prof. Kapil 

Kumar And Ashok Sharma 29.10 

4:30-5:00 SOH Business English : Cultural Factors 29.00 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Sterilisation and Disinfection 19.00 

5:30-6:00 

SOA 

Integrated Nutrient Management in Rice & 

Potato 20.30 

6:00-6:30 SOS Limits - A Glance Through History, Part - I 23.00 

6:30-7:00 SOJNMS What Makes News 26.35 

7:00-7:30 

SOET 

Energy Dissipators : A Programme on 

Hydraulics 24.06 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Industrial Pollution and Human Health 26.59 

8:00-8:30 

North East 

Women Entrepreneurship: A New Hope for 

Assam 27.02 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Research Methodology Part -7 17.00 

9:00-9:30 CNN Shifting Tides   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha  Episode-12   

10:00-10:30 General Archeological Treasures of Assam Pt-I 28.04 

10:30-11:00 SOE Knowing Thyself 29.38 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Marketing Communication 17.00 

11:30-12:00 

Urdu 

Syed Taqi Abedi Se Guftgu - I                                                              

Syed Taqi Abedi Se Guftgu - II 

16.51 

17.32  

12:00-12:30 SOSS Governance and Ecology (Part-1) 27.27 

12:30-13:00 SOH Literature & Creative Writing, Part - II 20.50 

13:00-13:30 SOGDS Women and Political Processes, Part - I 22.26 

13:30-14:00 SOCIS Artificial Intelligence 30.00 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.54 

15:00-15:30 

SOSW 

Field Work Practicum in Social Work, Part - 

II 28.45 



15:30-16:00 

SOCE 

Drought Prone Area & Desert Development 

Programme 29.49 

16:00-16:30 

SOSS 

Swatantrata Sangram Aur Kisan Netritva : 

Swami Sehjanand Sarasvati, Prof. Kapil 

Kumar And Ashok Sharma 29.10 

16:30-17:00 
SOH Business English : Cultural Factors 29.00 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Sterilisation and Disinfection 19.00 

17:30-18:00 

SOA 

Integrated Nutrient Management in Rice & 

Potato 20.30 

18:00-18:30 SOS Limits - A Glance Through History, Part - I 23.00 

18:30-19:00 SOJNMS What Makes News 26.35 

19:00-19:30 

SOET 

Energy Dissipators : A Programme on 

Hydraulics 24.06 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Industrial Pollution and Human Health 26.59 

20:00-20:30 

North East 

Women Entrepreneurship: A New Hope for 

Assam 27.02 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Research Methodology Part -7 17.00 

21:00-21:30 CNN Shifting Tides   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha  Episode-12   

22.00-22:30 General Archeological Treasures of Assam Pt-I 28.04 

22:30-23:00 SOE Knowing Thyself 29.38 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Marketing Communication 17.00 

23:30-24:00 

Urdu 

Syed Taqi Abedi Se Guftgu - I                                                              

Syed Taqi Abedi Se Guftgu - II 

16.51 

17.32  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 13 May 2021 Thursday 

 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS History of Psychology, Part - 2 28.15 

00:30-1:00 SOH Translation of Fiction, Part - I 18.19 

1:00-1:30 SOGDS Women and Political Processes, Part - II 24.26 

1:30-2:00 SOCIS Internet Technologies (HTML Basics) Pt. I 30.08 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.10 

3:00-3:30 

SOSW  

HIV/AIDS Prevention, Treatment & Care 

(Hindi) 28.00 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Fundamentals of Communication Process 28.03 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Religion, Culture & Nationalism in India 27.02 

4:30-5:00 

SOH 

Business English: The Need For Need For 

Needs Analysis 26.13 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Disorders of Thought 24.30 

5:30-6:00 SOA The Dairy Farming 18.38 

6:00-6:30 

SOS Geology Around Us, Part – I, Metamorphism 

15.37, 

8.49 

6:30-7:00 SOJNMS A Perspective on Asian Media 22.05 

7:00-7:30 

SOET 

Determination of Physical & Chemical 

Properties of Soil 26.36 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Environmental Impact Assessment 27.15 

8:00-8:30 North East Give Me A Little Space   

8:30-9:00 SOTST Parsaashnik Aur Paaribhashik Sabdavali 29.22 

9:00-9:30 CNN  Trekking Against Tradition   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-13   

10:00-10:30 General Archeological Treasures Of Assam Pt-II 29.10 

10:30-11:00 SOE Nirdeshan Path - Hindi Bhasha Me Shikshan 32.50 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Industrial Disputes Act - 1947 29.49 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Mir Amman Ki Nasr Nigari     

12:00-12:30 SOSS History of Psychology, Part - 2 28.15 

12:30-13:00 SOH Translation of Fiction, Part - I 18.19 

13:00-13:30 SOGDS Women and Political Processes, Part - II 24.26 

13:30-14:00 SOCIS Internet Technologies (HTML Basics) Pt. I 30.08 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.10 

15:00-15:30 

SOSW  

HIV/AIDS Prevention, Treatment & Care 

(Hindi) 28.00 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Fundamentals of Communication Process 28.03 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Religion, Culture & Nationalism in India 27.02 

16:30-17:00 SOH Business English: The Need For Need For 26.13 



Needs Analysis 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Disorders of Thought 24.30 

17:30-18:00 SOA The Dairy Farming 18.38 

18:00-18:30 

SOS Geology Around Us, Part – I, Metamorphism 

15.37, 

8.49 

18:30-19:00 SOJNMS A Perspective on Asian Media 22.05 

19:00-19:30 

SOET 

Determination of Physical & Chemical 

Properties of Soil 26.36 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Environmental Impact Assessment 27.15 

20:00-20:30 North East Give Me A Little Space   

20:30-21:00 SOTST Parsaashnik Aur Paaribhashik Sabdavali 29.22 

21:00-21:30 CNN  Trekking Against Tradition   

21:30-22:00 
Adult Education Swayam Siddha Episode-13   

22.00-22:30 General Archeological Treasures Of Assam Pt-II 29.10 

22:30-23:00 SOE Nirdeshan Path - Hindi Bhasha Me Shikshan 32.50 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Industrial Disputes Act - 1947 29.49 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Mir Amman Ki Nasr Nigari     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 14 May 2021 Friday 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 

SOSS 

The Link Between Reconciliation and Music 

in Columbia 29.55 

00:30-1:00 

SOH 

Kausani : Ek Yatra Sansmaran Pal Pal 

Privartit Prakritivesh 27.35 

1:00-1:30 SOGDS Gendered Bodies & Sexualities 28.23 

1:30-2:00 SOCIS Internet Technologies (Html Basics) Pt. II 25.23 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 58.46 

3:00-3:30 

SOSW 

Prevention Treatment & Care of Substance 

Abuse (Hindi) 25.26 

3:30-4:00 

SOCE 

Certificate In Empowering Women Through 

Self Help Groups (Hindi) 28.00 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Empowered Women in Savini 20.40 

4:30-5:00 SOH Meeting A Poet - Arun Kamal 26.23 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Disorder of Motor Activity 27.30 

5:30-6:00 SOA Biscuit 22.19 

6:00-6:30 

SOS 

Geology Around Us, Part – II,  Types Of 

Metamorphism 

16.39, 

14.35 

6:30-7:00 SOJNMS Parliamentary Reporting 25.41 

7:00-7:30 SOET Design of Doulby Reinforced Beam, Part - I 29.00 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Transnationalism & Globalisation 23.27 

8:00-8:30 North East The Great Anghs, Part - II 27.42 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Anuvad Mein Arthsanrachna/Arthgrahan 24.58 

9:00-9:30 CNN Leapfrog For The Future   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-1   

10:00-10:30 General Binding Threads (Nagaland) 25.12 

10:30-11:00 SOE Teaching of Mathematics 27.52 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Socio-Legal Aspects of Computerization 26.05 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Saharanpur Ki Dastkari  30.00 

12:00-12:30 

SOSS 

The Link Between Reconciliation and Music 

in Columbia 29.55 

12:30-13:00 

SOH 

Kausani : Ek Yatra Sansmaran Pal Pal 

Privartit Prakritivesh 27.35 

13:00-13:30 SOGDS Gendered Bodies & Sexualities 28.23 

13:30-14:00 SOCIS Internet Technologies (Html Basics) Pt. II 25.23 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 58.46 

15:00-15:30 

SOSW 

Prevention Treatment & Care of Substance 

Abuse (Hindi) 25.26 

15:30-16:00 

SOCE 

Certificate In Empowering Women Through 

Self Help Groups (Hindi) 28.00 



16:00-16:30 SOSS Empowered Women in Savini 20.40 

16:30-17:00 SOH Meeting A Poet - Arun Kamal 26.23 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Disorder of Motor Activity 27.30 

17:30-18:00 SOA Biscuit 22.19 

18:00-18:30 

SOS 

Geology Around Us, Part – II,  Types Of 

Metamorphism 

16.39, 

14.35 

18:30-19:00 SOJNMS Parliamentary Reporting 25.41 

19:00-19:30 SOET Design of Doulby Reinforced Beam, Part - I 29.00 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Transnationalism & Globalisation 23.27 

20:00-20:30 North East The Great Anghs, Part - II 27.42 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Anuvad Mein Arthsanrachna/Arthgrahan 24.58 

21:00-21:30 CNN Leapfrog For The Future   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-1   

22.00-22:30 General Binding Threads (Nagaland) 25.12 

22:30-23:00 SOE Teaching of Mathematics 27.52 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Socio-Legal Aspects of Computerization 26.05 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Saharanpur Ki Dastkari  30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 15 May 2021 Saturday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 

SOSS Counciousness, Yoga and Indian Psychology 29.30 

00:30-1:00 SOH The Way Poetry Happens 27.43 

1:00-1:30 SOGDS Gender Analysis, Part - I 25.22 

1:30-2:00 SOCIS Basics of DBMS 22.20 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.43 

3:00-3:30 

SOSW 

What & Why of Palliative Care For HIV/AIDS 

- An Overview 30.00 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Computer Application in Daily Life 32.00 

4:00-4:30 SOSS India Latin America Relations 28.35 

4:30-5:00 

SOH 

Reading Nineteen Hundred And Nineteen, Part 

– III 18.54 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Approach To Research Study, Part - I 24.08 

5:30-6:00 SOA Bread 30.45 

6:00-6:30 SOS Sedimentary Structures of Clastic Rocks 29.41 

6:30-7:00 SOJNMS Devising Communication Strategy, Part - I 27.37 

7:00-7:30 SOET Design of Doulby Reinforced Beam, Part - II 29.30 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Chemical Hazards 21.31 

8:00-8:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part – I 28.04 

8:30-9:00 

SOTST 

Anuvad Aur Bhartiya Sahitya Ka 

Prachar/Prasar (Bhag - I) 26.38 

9:00-9:30 CNN Field of Dreams   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-2   

10:00-10:30 General Woven Art of Assam 28.00 

10:30-11:00 SOE Communication of Evaluation in Schools 22.30 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Stress Management in Adolescent, Part - I 34.50 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Jamia Osmania Ki Urdu Khidmat   

12:00-12:30 SOSS Counciousness, Yoga and Indian Psychology 29.30 

12:30-13:00 SOH The Way Poetry Happens 27.43 

13:00-13:30 SOGDS Gender Analysis, Part - I 25.22 

13:30-14:00 SOCIS Basics of DBMS 22.20 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.43 

15:00-15:30 

SOSW 

What & Why of Palliative Care For HIV/AIDS 

- An Overview 30.00 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Computer Application in Daily Life 32.00 

16:00-16:30 SOSS India Latin America Relations 28.35 

16:30-17:00 

SOH 

Reading Nineteen Hundred And Nineteen, Part 

– III 18.54 



17:00-17:30 SOHS Approach To Research Study, Part - I 24.08 

17:30-18:00 SOA Bread 30.45 

18:00-18:30 SOS Sedimentary Structures of Clastic Rocks 29.41 

18:30-19:00 SOJNMS Devising Communication Strategy, Part - I 27.37 

19:00-19:30 SOET Design of Doulby Reinforced Beam, Part - II 29.30 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Chemical Hazards 21.31 

20:00-20:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part – I 28.04 

20:30-21:00 

SOTST 

Anuvad Aur Bhartiya Sahitya Ka 

Prachar/Prasar (Bhag - I) 26.38 

21:00-21:30 CNN Field of Dreams   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-2   

22.00-22:30 General Woven Art of Assam 28.00 

22:30-23:00 SOE Communication of Evaluation in Schools 22.30 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Stress Management in Adolescent, Part - I 34.50 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Jamia Osmania Ki Urdu Khidmat   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 16 May 2021 Sunday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 

SOSS 

Well Being : Indian Psychological 

Perspective 29.55 

00:30-1:00 

SOH 

Abhimanyu Anat Ka Rachnatmak 

Vyaktitava 25.36 

1:00-1:30 SOGDS Gender Analysis, Part - II 26.30. 

1:30-2:00 SOVET BPO- A Visit 24.16 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 59.28 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Let's Talk About HIV/AIDS 22.00 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Basic Application in Daily Life 33.06 

4:00-4:30 

SOSS 

Continuity and Change in Indian Society 

(Sociology) 25.05 

4:30-5:00 SOH Premchand Ke Upanyas 28.55 

5:00-5:30 

SOHS 

Disorders Of Perception Orientation And 

Attention 24.45 

5:30-6:00 SOA Bun And Bread Roll 21.53 

6:00-6:30 

SOS 

Sedimentary Structures of  Nonclastic 

Rocks 21.00 

6:30-7:00 

SOJNMS 

Devising Communication Strategy, Part - 

II 23.41 

7:00-7:30 

SOMS 

Initiatives and Implementational 

Challenges 25.02 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Anthropogenic Climate Change 24.57 

8:00-8:30 

North East 

Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part – 

II 29.10 

8:30-9:00 SOTST In Conversation With Prof. Christina 26.33 

9:00-9:30 CNN Out of The House   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-3   

10:00-10:30 General Weaving Hands (Manipur) 25.09 

10:30-11:00 

SOE 

Instructional Objective & Learning 

Outcomes 26.36 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Globalization and Competitive Strategy 22.35 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Adibi Quiz Episode No -9  

12:00-12:30 

SOSS 

Well Being : Indian Psychological 

Perspective 29.55 

12:30-13:00 

SOH 

Abhimanyu Anat Ka Rachnatmak 

Vyaktitava 25.36 

13:00-13:30 SOGDS Gender Analysis, Part - II 26.30. 

13:30-14:00 SOVET BPO- A Visit 24.16 



14:00-15:00 

Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 59.28 

15:00-15:30 SOSW Let's Talk About HIV/AIDS 22.00 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Basic Application in Daily Life 33.06 

16:00-16:30 

SOSS 

Continuity and Change in Indian Society 

(Sociology) 25.05 

16:30-17:00 SOH Premchand Ke Upanyas 28.55 

17:00-17:30 

SOHS 

Disorders Of Perception Orientation And 

Attention 24.45 

17:30-18:00 SOA Bun And Bread Roll 21.53 

18:00-18:30 

SOS 

Sedimentary Structures of  Nonclastic 

Rocks 21.00 

18:30-19:00 

SOJNMS 

Devising Communication Strategy, Part - 

II 23.41 

19:00-19:30 

SOMS 

Initiatives and Implementational 

Challenges 25.02 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Anthropogenic Climate Change 24.57 

20:00-20:30 

North East 

Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part – 

II 29.10 

20:30-21:00 SOTST In Conversation With Prof. Christina 26.33 

21:00-21:30 CNN Out of The House   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-3   

22.00-22:30 General Weaving Hands (Manipur) 25.09 

22:30-23:00 

SOE 

Instructional Objective & Learning 

Outcomes 26.36 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Globalization and Competitive Strategy 22.35 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Adibi Quiz Episode No -9  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 17 May 2021 Monday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Emotions 20.50 

00:30-1:00 SOH Rachnakarm Se Samvad - Abhimanyu Anat 27.02 

1:00-1:30 SOGDS Women and Migration, Part - II 27.06 

1:30-2:00 SOVET BPO- Presentation Skills 18.14 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.46 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Communication & Counseling 26.21 

3:30-4:00 

SOCE 

Organization of Practical Training Post 

Graduate Diploma in Audio Programme 

Production 20.29 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Social Changes In Japanese Society 23.00 

4:30-5:00 SOH Performing Poetry 25.35 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Disorders of Affect And Memory 24.33 

5:30-6:00 

SOA 

Prasanskrit Utpado Mein Paye Jane Vali 

Milavati Vastuan Ka Pata Lagaane Ke Saral 

Tareeke 21.44 

6:00-6:30 

SOS 

Geology Around Us, Part – I  Types Of 

Metamorphism 

15.37  

14.31 

6:30-7:00 

SOJNMS 

Multimedia Journalism : A Challenge For 

Professional Media Houses 28.27 

7:00-7:30 

SOMS 

An Introduction To Management Of Micro, 

Smalled Medium Enterprises 24.01 

7:30-8:00 

SOITS 

India's National Action Plan On Climate 

Change 20.02 

8:00-8:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part - I 28.11 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Bhasha Ka Samajik Sandarbh 28.06 

9:00-9:30 CNN Crafting Change    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-4   

10:00-10:30 General The Great ANGHS Ep-1 (Nagaland) 26.24 

10:30-11:00 SOE Vartani Shikshan, Part - II 30.00 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Technology Acquisition - Indian Experience 28.00 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Pas - E - Roshni   

12:00-12:30 SOSS Emotions 20.50 

12:30-13:00 SOH Rachnakarm Se Samvad - Abhimanyu Anat 27.02 

13:00-13:30 SOGDS Women and Migration, Part - II 27.06 

13:30-14:00 SOVET BPO- Presentation Skills 18.14 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.46 

15:00-15:30 SOSW Communication & Counseling 26.21 

15:30-16:00 

SOCE 

Organization of Practical Training Post 

Graduate Diploma in Audio Programme 20.29 



Production 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Social Changes In Japanese Society 23.00 

16:30-17:00 SOH Performing Poetry 25.35 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Disorders of Affect And Memory 24.33 

17:30-18:00 

SOA 

Prasanskrit Utpado Mein Paye Jane Vali 

Milavati Vastuan Ka Pata Lagaane Ke Saral 

Tareeke 21.44 

18:00-18:30 

SOS 

Geology Around Us, Part – I  Types Of 

Metamorphism 

15.37  

14.31 

18:30-19:00 

SOJNMS 

Multimedia Journalism : A Challenge For 

Professional Media Houses 28.27 

19:00-19:30 

SOMS 

An Introduction To Management Of Micro, 

Smalled Medium Enterprises 24.01 

19:30-20:00 

SOITS 

India's National Action Plan On Climate 

Change 20.02 

20:00-20:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part - I 28.11 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Bhasha Ka Samajik Sandarbh 28.06 

21:00-21:30 CNN Crafting Change    

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-4   

22.00-22:30 General The Great ANGHS Ep-1 (Nagaland) 26.24 

22:30-23:00 SOE Vartani Shikshan, Part - II 30.00 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Technology Acquisition - Indian Experience 28.00 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Pas - E - Roshni   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 18 May 2021 Tuesday 

 

Time School  

Programme 

Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Anthropology and Its Branches 22.29 

00:30-1:00 

SOH 

Yeast's Leda and The Swan - An 

Exphrastic Poem 27.19 

1:00-1:30 

SOGDS 

Women and Work - Swedish and Indian 

Perspective 30.00 

1:30-2:00 

SOVET 

Introduction To Anatomy & Physiology Pt-

I 31.26 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.07 

3:00-3:30 

SOSW 

Project Work in HIV & Family Education, 

Part - I (Hindi) 30.00 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Carbohydrates Basic Concept 31.00 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Social Changes in Japanese Society 23.00 

4:30-5:00 SOH Writing News For Radio 23.00 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Stress Management in Adolescent, Part - II 32.06 

5:30-6:00 SOA Indian Agricultural Development Part-II 22.51 

6:00-6:30 

SOS 

Geology Around Us, Part – II  

Metamorphism 

16.44   

8.49 

6:30-7:00 

SOJNMS 

Development Communication - An 

Introduction 31.18 

7:00-7:30 SOMS Introduction To Final Accounts 21.11 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Sustainable Living - Designing with Nature 28.00 

8:00-8:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part - II 29.10 

8:30-9:00 

SOTST 

Translation of Sanskrit Classics - 

Traditions 27.03 

9:00-9:30 CNN Wetland Warriors   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-5   

10:00-10:30 General Woven Art of Assam 28.00 

10:30-11:00 

SOE 

A Panel Discussion On Art Education At 

Primary Level 31.31 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Perceptual Application in Marketing 25.30 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Jazbati Mokalme    30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOSS Anthropology and Its Branches 22.29 

12:30-13:00 

SOH 

Yeast's Leda and The Swan - An 

Exphrastic Poem 27.19 

13:00-13:30 

SOGDS 

Women and Work - Swedish and Indian 

Perspective 30.00 

13:30-14:00 

SOVET 

Introduction To Anatomy & Physiology Pt-

I 31.26 



14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.07 

15:00-15:30 

SOSW 

Project Work in HIV & Family Education, 

Part - I (Hindi) 30.00 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Carbohydrates Basic Concept 31.00 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Social Changes in Japanese Society 23.00 

16:30-17:00 SOH Writing News For Radio 23.00 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Stress Management in Adolescent, Part - II 32.06 

17:30-18:00 SOA Indian Agricultural Development Part-II 22.51 

18:00-18:30 

SOS 

Geology Around Us, Part – II  

Metamorphism 

16.44   

8.49 

18:30-19:00 

SOJNMS 

Development Communication - An 

Introduction 31.18 

19:00-19:30 SOMS Introduction To Final Accounts 21.11 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Sustainable Living - Designing with Nature 28.00 

20:00-20:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part - II 29.10 

20:30-21:00 

SOTST 

Translation of Sanskrit Classics - 

Traditions 27.03 

21:00-21:30 CNN Wetland Warriors   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-5   

22.00-22:30 General Woven Art of Assam 28.00 

22:30-23:00 

SOE 

A Panel Discussion On Art Education At 

Primary Level 31.31 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Perceptual Application in Marketing 25.30 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Jazbati Mokalme    30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

GYAN DARSHAN 

Date: 19 May 2021 Wednesday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 

SOSS 

Open & Distance Education Today - 

Emerging Dimensions 32.00 

00:30-1:00 

SOH 

Leda and The Swan in Western Art- From 

PAPHOS To The Present 22.25 

1:00-1:30 

SOGDS 

Introduction To MA In Women's & Gender 

Studies 29.20 

1:30-2:00 

SOVET 

Introduction to Anatomy & Physiology Pt-

2  24.02 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.09 

3:00-3:30 

SOSW 

Project Work in HIV & Family Education, 

Part - I (Hindi) 30.00 

3:30-4:00 

SOCE 

Drought Prone Area & Desert 

Development Programme 29.49 

4:00-4:30 

SOSS 

Delivering Governance: Citizenship, 

Growth & Development 29.25 

4:30-5:00 

SOH 

Dalito Ka Samajik Utthan Aur Sulabh 

International 24.11 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Dengue Fever 28.08 

5:30-6:00 SOA Bun and Bread Roll 21.53 

6:00-6:30 SOS Separation Techniques, Part - I 27.55 

6:30-7:00 SOJNMS Agricultural Communication 30.10 

7:00-7:30 
SOMS Errors & Their Rectification 22.22 

7:30-8:00 

SOITS 

Translation Scenario In India Today, Part - 

I 29.45 

8:00-8:30 North East Binding Threads 25.12 

8:30-9:00 

SOFL 

Way of Greeting - Region of Provence 

Alps Ctes Azur 22.35 

9:00-9:30 CNN Down To Earth   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-6   

10:00-10:30 

General 

Saarc Folklore Festival Episode-05 

1.Afghani Folk 2. Bach- Nagama(J&K) 3. 

Janapada Folk (A.P) 4. Sofi Folk (Punjab) 27.56 

10:30-11:00 

SOE 

Understanding The Problem Of Slow 

Learners 30.04 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Employee Motivation, Part - I 27.00 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Urdu Tanquid 30.00 

12:00-12:30 

SOSS 

Open & Distance Education Today - 

Emerging Dimensions 32.00 

12:30-13:00 SOH Leda and The Swan in Western Art- From 22.25 



PAPHOS To The Present 

13:00-13:30 

SOGDS 

Introduction To MA In Women's & Gender 

Studies 29.20 

13:30-14:00 

SOVET 

Introduction to Anatomy & Physiology Pt-

2  24.02 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.09 

15:00-15:30 

SOSW 

Project Work in HIV & Family Education, 

Part - I (Hindi) 30.00 

15:30-16:00 

SOCE 

Drought Prone Area & Desert 

Development Programme 29.49 

16:00-16:30 

SOSS 

Delivering Governance: Citizenship, 

Growth & Development 29.25 

16:30-17:00 

SOH 

Dalito Ka Samajik Utthan Aur Sulabh 

International 24.11 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Dengue Fever 28.08 

17:30-18:00 SOA Bun and Bread Roll 21.53 

18:00-18:30 SOS Separation Techniques, Part - I 27.55 

18:30-19:00 SOJNMS Agricultural Communication 30.10 

19:00-19:30 SOMS Errors & Their Rectification 22.22 

19:30-20:00 

SOITS 

Translation Scenario In India Today, Part - 

I 29.45 

20:00-20:30 North East Binding Threads 25.12 

20:30-21:00 

SOFL 

Way of Greeting - Region of Provence 

Alps Ctes Azur 22.35 

21:00-21:30 CNN Down To Earth   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-6   

22.00-22:30 

General 

Saarc Folklore Festival Episode-05 

1.Afghani Folk 2. Bach- Nagama(J&K) 3. 

Janapada Folk (A.P) 4. Sofi Folk (Punjab) 27.56 

22:30-23:00 

SOE 

Understanding The Problem Of Slow 

Learners 30.04 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Employee Motivation, Part - I 27.00 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Urdu Tanquid 30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 20 May 2021 Thursday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Varishth Nagrik Adhikariyon Ka Parshikshan 19.30 

00:30-1:00 SOH Hum Sansar Sametey Hain  29.00 

1:00-1:30 

SOGDS 

Gender Sensitization Initiative: The IGNOU 

Experience 25.36 

1:30-2:00 SOVET Pharmaceutical Chemistry Pt. I 33.32 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.28 

3:00-3:30 

SOSW 

Sexually Transmitted Diseases Prevention & 

Their Management (Hindi) 30.00 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Venue Design and Decoration 28.13 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Democracy and its Institution 24.40 

4:30-5:00 SOH Meeting A Poet - Arun Kamal 26.23 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Hypertension, Part - II 27.05 

5:30-6:00 SOA Vidyut Motor 23.47 

6:00-6:30 SOS Separation Techniques, Part - II 21.09 

6:30-7:00 SOJNMS Rural Broadcasting in India 26.34 

7:00-7:30 SOMS Operations Management, Part-I 25.58 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Hazardous Earth Processes 27.22 

8:00-8:30 

North East 

Women Entrepreneurship : A New Hope For 

Assam 27.02 

8:30-9:00 SOFL Way Of Greeting - Dance In Provence Part - 2 19.45 

9:00-9:30 CNN Fishing For Solution    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-7   

10:00-10:30 

General 

Saarc Folklore Festival Episode -06 1. Janapada 

Geetam - (A.P) 2. Kushan Gaan- Bangladesh 3. 

Dal Kahi Folk-Orrisa 4. Baul Folk- West 

Bengal 26.22 

10:30-11:00 SOE Profile of an Elementary School Child 28.37 

11:00-11:30 

SOMS Employee Motivation, Part - II 26.00 

11:30-12:00 Urdu KALAM-E-SHER   

12:00-12:30 SOSS Varishth Nagrik Adhikariyon Ka Parshikshan 19.30 

12:30-13:00 SOH Hum Sansar Sametey Hain  29.00 

13:00-13:30 

SOGDS 

Gender Sensitization Initiative: The IGNOU 

Experience 25.36 

13:30-14:00 SOVET Pharmaceutical Chemistry Pt. I 33.32 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.28 

15:00-15:30 SOSW Sexually Transmitted Diseases Prevention & 30.00 



Their Management (Hindi) 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Venue Design and Decoration 28.13 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Democracy and its Institution 24.40 

16:30-17:00 SOH Meeting A Poet - Arun Kamal 26.23 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Hypertension, Part - II 27.05 

17:30-18:00 SOA Vidyut Motor 23.47 

18:00-18:30 SOS Separation Techniques, Part - II 21.09 

18:30-19:00 SOJNMS Rural Broadcasting in India 26.34 

19:00-19:30 SOMS Operations Management, Part-I 25.58 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Hazardous Earth Processes 27.22 

20:00-20:30 

North East 

Women Entrepreneurship : A New Hope For 

Assam 27.02 

20:30-21:00 SOFL Way Of Greeting - Dance In Provence Part - 2 19.45 

21:00-21:30 CNN Fishing For Solution    

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-7   

22.00-22:30 

General 

Saarc Folklore Festival Episode -06 1. Janapada 

Geetam - (A.P) 2. Kushan Gaan- Bangladesh 3. 

Dal Kahi Folk-Orrisa 4. Baul Folk- West 

Bengal 26.22 

22:30-23:00 SOE Profile of an Elementary School Child 28.37 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Employee Motivation, Part - II 26.00 

23:30-24:00 Urdu KALAM-E-SHER   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 21 May 2021 Friday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 

SOSS 

Mental Health Services in India : Rights Law 

and Future 27.30 

00:30-1:00 SOH Girmitiya Se Rachnakaar Tak 20.01 

1:00-1:30 SOL Process Involved in Human Trafficking 24.45 

1:30-2:00 SOCIS Artificial Intelligence 29.55 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.07 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Media Violence and Effects on Children 29.59 

3:30-4:00 

SOCE 

Families With Adolescents and Emerging 

Issues 21.01 

4:00-4:30 

SOSS 

Relationship Between Modernity, Development 

and Environment 24.25 

4:30-5:00 

SOH 

Mauritius Media Mein Hindi Abhimanyu Anat 

Va Lakshmigokul Se Ek Sakshatkar 25.08 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Industrial Designs 28.34 

5:30-6:00 

SOA 

Solar Water Pumping Technology, Part - I           

Solar Water Pumping Technology, Part - II      

11.05  

19.53 

6:00-6:30 SOS World Environment Day 28.16 

6:30-7:00 SOEDS Philosophy and Sociology of Lifelong Learning 30.07 

7:00-7:30 STRIDE Use of Technology for Staff Development 28.40 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Brain Drain Type Migration Indian Scenario 21.32 

8:00-8:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam Pt-I 28.04 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Anuvad Ki Avdharna Aur Srijanshilta 30.27 

9:00-9:30 CNN Civil Society   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-8   

10:00-10:30 General Beyond The Thershold of a New Century 28.30 

10:30-11:00 SOE Establishing Reliability Of A Tool 27.19 

11:00-11:30 

SOMS 

Inflation : Causes, Effects and Remedies, Part – 

I 21.30 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Ghazal Sarai, Part - I      30.00 

12:00-12:30 

SOSS 

Mental Health Services in India : Rights Law 

and Future 27.30 

12:30-13:00 SOH Girmitiya Se Rachnakaar Tak 20.01 

13:00-13:30 SOL Process Involved in Human Trafficking 24.45 

13:30-14:00 SOCIS Artificial Intelligence 29.55 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.07 

15:00-15:30 SOSW Media Violence and Effects on Children 29.59 

15:30-16:00 

SOCE 

Families With Adolescents and Emerging 

Issues 21.01 



16:00-16:30 

SOSS 

Relationship Between Modernity, Development 

and Environment 24.25 

16:30-17:00 

SOH 

Mauritius Media Mein Hindi Abhimanyu Anat 

Va Lakshmigokul Se Ek Sakshatkar 25.08 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Industrial Designs 28.34 

17:30-18:00 

SOA 

Solar Water Pumping Technology, Part - I           

Solar Water Pumping Technology, Part - II      

11.05  

19.53 

18:00-18:30 SOS World Environment Day 28.16 

18:30-19:00 SOEDS Philosophy and Sociology of Lifelong Learning 30.07 

19:00-19:30 STRIDE Use of Technology for Staff Development 28.40 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Brain Drain Type Migration Indian Scenario 21.32 

20:00-20:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam Pt-I 28.04 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Anuvad Ki Avdharna Aur Srijanshilta 30.27 

21:00-21:30 CNN Civil Society   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-8   

22.00-22:30 General Beyond The Thershold of a New Century 28.30 

22:30-23:00 SOE Establishing Reliability Of A Tool 27.19 

23:00-23:00 

SOMS 

Inflation : Causes, Effects and Remedies, Part – 

I 21.30 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Ghazal Sarai, Part - I      30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 22 May 2021 Saturday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Remembering 1944 : The Battle of Imphal 25.31 

00:30-1:00 SOH Maareech Desh Ki Marichika 28.22 

1:00-1:30 SOL Causes Of Human Trafficking 24.09 

1:30-2:00 SOCIS Introduction To Quick Response (Qr) Code 26.44 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.09 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Impacts of Migration on Family (Hindi) 30.00 

3:30-4:00 

SOCE 

Nurturing Developments During The Pre-

School Years 20.32 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Diaspora : Themes & Issues 29.15 

4:30-5:00 

SOH 

Anat Se Judey Tum - Munishwarlal 

Chintamani Se Alka Dhanpat Ki Baatcheet 25.42 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Biotechnology Patent 27.47 

5:30-6:00 SOA Wine Banayein 18.33 

6:00-6:30 SOS Avkal Samikaran Aur Unke Paryog 28.00 

6:30-7:00 SOEDS Creating a Literate Environment 25.07 

7:00-7:30 STRIDE Programme Evaluation : Need & Procedure 27.20 

7:30-8:00 

SOITS 

Proton Gradient and Oxidative 

Phosphorylation, Part - I 29.17 

8:00-8:30 

North East 

Women Entrepreneurship: A New Hope 

for Assam 27.02 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Literary Translation, Part - I 23.24 

9:00-9:30 CNN Shifting Tides   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-9   

10:00-10:30 General Dahleej Ke Par 26.30 

10:30-11:00 SOE Tools For Assessment : Rating Scale 24.50 

11:00-11:30 

SOMS 

Inflation : Causes, Effects And Remedies, 

Part - II 26.30 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Shahjanabad Ki Sair, Part - I                                       

12:00-12:30 SOSS Remembering 1944 : The Battle of Imphal 25.31 

12:30-13:00 SOH Maareech Desh Ki Marichika 28.22 

13:00-13:30 SOL Causes Of Human Trafficking 24.09 

13:30-14:00 SOCIS Introduction To Quick Response (Qr) Code 26.44 

14:00-15:00 
Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.09 

15:00-15:30 SOSW Impacts of Migration on Family (Hindi) 30.00 

15:30-16:00 

SOCE 

Nurturing Developments During The Pre-

School Years 20.32 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Diaspora : Themes & Issues 29.15 

16:30-17:00 SOH Anat Se Judey Tum - Munishwarlal 25.42 



Chintamani Se Alka Dhanpat Ki Baatcheet 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Biotechnology Patent 27.47 

17:30-18:00 SOA Wine Banayein 18.33 

18:00-18:30 SOS Avkal Samikaran Aur Unke Paryog 28.00 

18:30-19:00 SOEDS Creating a Literate Environment 25.07 

19:00-19:30 STRIDE Programme Evaluation : Need & Procedure 27.20 

19:30-20:00 

SOITS 

Proton Gradient and Oxidative 

Phosphorylation, Part - I 29.17 

20:00-20:30 

North East 

Women Entrepreneurship: A New Hope 

for Assam 27.02 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Literary Translation, Part - I 23.24 

21:00-21:30 CNN Shifting Tides   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-9   

22.00-22:30 General Dahleej Ke Par 26.30 

22:30-23:00 SOE Tools For Assessment : Rating Scale 24.50 

23:00-23:00 

SOMS 

Inflation : Causes, Effects And Remedies, 

Part - II 26.30 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Shahjanabad Ki Sair, Part - I                                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 23 May 2021 Sunday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 

SOSS 

Experiential Marketing and Brand Building 

through Events 26.33 

00:30-1:00 SOH Utho Ki Andherey Ke Khilaf Utho (Hindi) 20.57 

1:00-1:30 SOL Project Work 27.20 

1:30-2:00 SOCIS Panal Discussion on "Machine Learning" 27.17 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 58.20 

3:00-3:30 

SOSW 

The Process involved in Palliative Care For 

HIV/AIDS 30.00 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Assimulation Of Food : Effect on Growth 28.21 

4:00-4:30 

SOSS 

Modernity, Democracy and Citizenship, 

Part – 1 24.25 

4:30-5:00 SOH Rachnakaro Ki Jugalbandi  29.38 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Disorders of Affect Memory 24.31 

5:30-6:00 

SOA 

Post Harvest Management of Fruits & 

Vegetables  20.00 

6:00-6:30 SOS Topological Structure of Real Numbers 24.47 

6:30-7:00 SOEDS Why Value Education 27.33 

7:00-7:30 STRIDE Research in Open Learning Institutions 23.13 

7:30-8:00 

SOITS 

Proton Gradient and Oxidative 

Phosphorylation, Part - II 20.49 

8:00-8:30 North East Weaving Hands 25.16 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Literary Translation, Part - II 28.00 

9:00-9:30 CNN Trekking Against Tradition    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-10   

10:00-10:30 

General 

On The Threshold of A New Century: A 

Programme on Women Empowerment   24.00 

10:30-11:00 SOE Tools of Assessment : Questionnaire 22.45 

11:00-11:30 

SOMS 

Customer Value Management And Its 

Importancein Retailing 23.16 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Adibi Quiz Episode No -10  

12:00-12:30 

SOSS 

Experiential Marketing and Brand Building 

through Events 26.33 

12:30-13:00 SOH Utho Ki Andherey Ke Khilaf Utho (Hindi) 20.57 

13:00-13:30 SOL Project Work 27.20 

13:30-14:00 SOCIS Panal Discussion on "Machine Learning" 27.17 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 58.20 

15:00-15:30 

SOSW 

The Process involved in Palliative Care For 

HIV/AIDS 30.00 



15:30-16:00 SOCE Assimulation Of Food : Effect on Growth 28.21 

16:00-16:30 

SOSS 

Modernity, Democracy and Citizenship, 

Part – 1 24.25 

16:30-17:00 SOH Rachnakaro Ki Jugalbandi  29.38 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Disorders of Affect Memory 24.31 

17:30-18:00 

SOA 

Post Harvest Management of Fruits & 

Vegetables  20.00 

18:00-18:30 SOS Topological Structure of Real Numbers 24.47 

18:30-19:00 SOEDS Why Value Education 27.33 

19:00-19:30 STRIDE Research in Open Learning Institutions 23.13 

19:30-20:00 

SOITS 

Proton Gradient and Oxidative 

Phosphorylation, Part - II 20.49 

20:00-20:30 North East Weaving Hands 25.16 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Literary Translation, Part - II 28.00 

21:00-21:30 CNN Trekking Against Tradition    

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-10   

22.00-22:30 

General 

On The Threshold of A New Century: A 

Programme on Women Empowerment   24.00 

22:30-23:00 SOE Tools of Assessment : Questionnaire 22.45 

23:00-23:00 

SOMS 

Customer Value Management And Its 

Importancein Retailing 23.16 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Adibi Quiz Episode No -10  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 24 May 2021 Monday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 

SOSS 

Fundamentals of Mental Health : Mind and 

Mental Health 29.40 

00:30-1:00 SOH Do We Always Need A Dictionary? 24.35 

1:00-1:30 SOL Industrial Design & Its Interface 23.45 

1:30-2:00 SOCIS Mobility Management in IP Networks 34.00 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.28 

3:00-3:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS : Stigma, Awareness & Action 31.11 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Introduction To Human Development 19.00 

4:00-4:30 

SOSS 

Modernity, Democracy and Citizenship, Part – 

2 24.50 

4:30-5:00 

SOH 

Media Education- An Interview with Prof 

A.W.Khan 20.25 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Bio-Medical Waste Management, Part - I 25.55 

5:30-6:00 

SOA 

Katai Ke Baad Phal evam Sabjiyon Ka 

Parbandhan 20.00 

6:00-6:30 SOS Doing Your Project, Part - II 26.27 

6:30-7:00 SOEDS Life Skills and Inclusion in Value Education 24.45 

7:00-7:30 

STRIDE 

Research Priorities For Open Distance 

Learning 22.10 

7:30-8:00 SOITS A Voice in Labour Relations 24.05 

8:00-8:30 North East Where The Tallest Grass Grows 25.16 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Takniki Anuvad Aur Paribhashik Sabdavali 27.30 

9:00-9:30 CNN Leapfrog To The Future    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-11   

10:00-10:30 

General 

Conference of Academic Leaders on draft 

National Educational Policy 20.25 

10:30-11:00 SOE Process Of Questionnaire Construction 26.52 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Bharat Mein Sarvajanik Udhhmo Ka Nijikaran 27.15 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Mushaira Jash - E - Jamhuriyat   

12:00-12:30 

SOSS 

Fundamentals of Mental Health : Mind and 

Mental Health 29.40 

12:30-13:00 SOH Do We Always Need A Dictionary? 24.35 

13:00-13:30 SOL Industrial Design & Its Interface 23.45 

13:30-14:00 SOCIS Mobility Management in IP Networks 34.00 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.28 

15:00-15:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS : Stigma, Awareness & Action 31.11 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Introduction To Human Development 19.00 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Modernity, Democracy and Citizenship, Part – 24.50 



2 

16:30-17:00 

SOH 

Media Education- An Interview with Prof 

A.W.Khan 20.25 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Bio-Medical Waste Management, Part - I 25.55 

17:30-18:00 

SOA 

Katai Ke Baad Phal evam Sabjiyon Ka 

Parbandhan 20.00 

18:00-18:30 SOS Doing Your Project, Part - II 26.27 

18:30-19:00 SOEDS Life Skills and Inclusion in Value Education 24.45 

19:00-19:30 

STRIDE 

Research Priorities For Open Distance 

Learning 22.10 

19:30-20:00 SOITS A Voice in Labour Relations 24.05 

20:00-20:30 North East Where The Tallest Grass Grows 25.16 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Takniki Anuvad Aur Paribhashik Sabdavali 27.30 

21:00-21:30 CNN Leapfrog To The Future    

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-11   

22.00-22:30 

General 

Conference of Academic Leaders on draft 

National Educational Policy 20.25 

22:30-23:00 SOE Process Of Questionnaire Construction 26.52 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Bharat Mein Sarvajanik Udhhmo Ka Nijikaran 27.15 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Mushaira Jash - E - Jamhuriyat   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 25 May 2021 Tuesday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Consciousness, Yoga and Indian Psychology 29.30 

00:30-1:00 SOH Vocabulary Building Skills 25.00 

1:00-1:30 SOL Cyber Defamation 25.06 

1:30-2:00 SOCIS Fact Finding Technique Pt.-II 31.17 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 54.52 

3:00-3:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS : Indian Context 30.00 

3:30-4:00 

SOCE 

Hygiene and Sanitation in Food Production and 

Services 27.56 

4:00-4:30 

SOSS 

Sociology & The Crisis of Social 

Transformation : The International 

Perspectives, Part - 1 23.00 

4:30-5:00 SOH Mauritius Mein Hindi Ki Alakh 29.41 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Hypertension, Part - I 29.37 

5:30-6:00 

SOA 

Phal Evam Sabjiyon Ke Bhandar 

Sanrachnayein 20.00 

6:00-6:30 SOS Umiam Lake 25.30 

6:30-7:00 

SOEDS 

Knowledge Management in Adult Learning 

Setup 29.57 

7:00-7:30 STRIDE Revision of Course Material 27.08 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Labour in the New Millanium, Part - I 27.43 

8:00-8:30 North East Weaving Hands 25.09 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Sahityak Anuvad : Hindi Ka Paridrishya 30.00 

9:00-9:30 CNN Field of Dream   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-12   

10:00-10:30 

General 

Women Entrepreneurship - A New Hope For 

Assam 27.02 

10:30-11:00 SOE Scales & Process Of Measurement 24.27 

11:00-11:30 

SOMS 

Indian Banking: Restrospect's & Prospect's By 

K. R. Kamath 30.41 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Ghazal   

12:00-12:30 SOSS Consciousness, Yoga and Indian Psychology 29.30 

12:30-13:00 SOH Vocabulary Building Skills 25.00 

13:00-13:30 SOL Cyber Defamation 25.06 

13:30-14:00 SOCIS Fact Finding Technique Pt.-II 31.17 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 54.52 

15:00-15:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS : Indian Context 30.00 

15:30-16:00 

SOCE 

Hygiene and Sanitation in Food Production and 

Services 27.56 



16:00-16:30 

SOSS 

Sociology & The Crisis of Social 

Transformation : The International 

Perspectives, Part - 1 23.00 

16:30-17:00 SOH Mauritius Mein Hindi Ki Alakh 29.41 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Hypertension, Part - I 29.37 

17:30-18:00 

SOA 

Phal Evam Sabjiyon Ke Bhandar 

Sanrachnayein 20.00 

18:00-18:30 SOS Umiam Lake 25.30 

18:30-19:00 

SOEDS 

Knowledge Management in Adult Learning 

Setup 29.57 

19:00-19:30 STRIDE Revision of Course Material 27.08 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Labour in the New Millanium, Part - I 27.43 

20:00-20:30 North East Weaving Hands 25.09 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Sahityak Anuvad : Hindi Ka Paridrishya 30.00 

21:00-21:30 CNN Field of Dream   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode-12   

22.00-22:30 

General 

Women Entrepreneurship - A New Hope For 

Assam 27.02 

22:30-23:00 SOE Scales & Process Of Measurement 24.27 

23:00-23:00 

SOMS 

Indian Banking: Restrospect's & Prospect's By 

K. R. Kamath 30.41 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Ghazal   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 26 May 2021 Wednesday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 

SOSS 

Well-Being : Indian Psychological 

Perspective 29.55 

00:30-1:00 

SOH 

Ambedkar's Vision of Modern India, Part - 

I 26.14 

1:00-1:30 SOL Internet Fraud & Financial Crimes 28.29 

1:30-2:00 

SOCIS 

The Memory System & Interconnection 

Structure 32.48 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 54.24 

3:00-3:30 

SOSW 

Role of Media in Preventive Education for 

HIV/AIDS 31.13 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Hindu Vivah Kanoon (English) 29.30 

4:00-4:30 

SOSS 

Sociology & The Crisis of Social 

Transformation : The International 

Perspectives, Part – 2 23.40 

4:30-5:00 SOH Words In Different Context 28.32 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Hypertension, Part - II 27.05 

5:30-6:00 SOA Marketing of Milk and Milk Products 24.27 

6:00-6:30 

SOS 

Quantitative Analysis - Instrumental 

Method 30.00 

6:30-7:00 

SOEDS 

Democratic Decentralization & Panchayati 

Raj System 28.46 

7:00-7:30 STRIDE Management of DEI's 29.09 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Labour in The New Millanium, Part - II 19.00 

8:00-8:30 North East Textile of AO Nagas (Era Of Loom) 28.04 

8:30-9:00 

SOTST 

Bhartiya Sahitya Mein Samvad Aur 

Anuvad, Bhag – I 30.00 

9:00-9:30 CNN Out of The House   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode- 13 27.32 

10:00-10:30 General Kok Borok Language 26.42 

10:30-11:00 SOE Evaluation & Teaching Learning Process 22.28 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Globalization and Competitive Strategy 22.35 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Quaseeda Nizari Aur Sauda   

12:00-12:30 

SOSS 

Well-Being : Indian Psychological 

Perspective 29.55 

12:30-13:00 

SOH 

Ambedkar's Vision of Modern India, Part - 

I 26.14 

13:00-13:30 SOL Internet Fraud & Financial Crimes 28.29 

13:30-14:00 

SOCIS 

The Memory System & Interconnection 

Structure 32.48 



14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 54.24 

15:00-15:30 

SOSW 

Role of Media in Preventive Education for 

HIV/AIDS 31.13 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Hindu Vivah Kanoon (English) 29.30 

16:00-16:30 

SOSS 

Sociology & The Crisis of Social 

Transformation : The International 

Perspectives, Part – 2 23.40 

16:30-17:00 SOH Words In Different Context 28.32 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Hypertension, Part - II 27.05 

17:30-18:00 SOA Marketing of Milk and Milk Products 24.27 

18:00-18:30 

SOS 

Quantitative Analysis - Instrumental 

Method 30.00 

18:30-19:00 

SOEDS 

Democratic Decentralization & Panchayati 

Raj System 28.46 

19:00-19:30 STRIDE Management of DEI's 29.09 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Labour in The New Millanium, Part - II 19.00 

20:00-20:30 North East Textile of AO Nagas (Era Of Loom) 28.04 

20:30-21:00 

SOTST 

Bhartiya Sahitya Mein Samvad Aur 

Anuvad, Bhag – I 30.00 

21:00-21:30 CNN Out of The House   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Parivarthan Episode- 13 27.32 

22.00-22:30 General Kok Borok Language 26.42 

22:30-23:00 SOE Evaluation & Teaching Learning Process 22.28 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Globalization and Competitive Strategy 22.35 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Quaseeda Nizari Aur Sauda   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 27 May 2021 Thursday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 

SOSS 

Policy Making and Implementations in 

India 26.00 

00:30-1:00 

SOH 

Ambedkar's Vision of Modern India, Part – 

II 30.20 

1:00-1:30 

SOL 

International Framework for the 

Enforcement of IP Rights 18.50 

1:30-2:00 

SOCIS 

Introduction To Data Structure and 

Algorithms 30.37 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.33 

3:00-3:30 

SOSW 

Project Work in HIV and Family Education, 

Part - II (Hindi) 29.14 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Certificate in Empowering Women 30.00 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Anmol Rishtey : Nai Rahein, Part - I 27.30 

4:30-5:00 SOH Knowing And Using Words 27.31 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Introduction to Nursing Process 22.30 

5:30-6:00 SOA Storage Structure For Fruits and Vegetables 20.00 

6:00-6:30 SOS Quantitative Analysis - Yantrik Vidhiyan 30.00 

6:30-7:00 
SOEDS Project work & Dissertation 30.24 

7:00-7:30 STRIDE IGNOU Unique Mandate 33.15 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Impact of Liberalization on Labour 23.04 

8:00-8:30 
North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part - I 28.04 

8:30-9:00 

SOTST 

Bhartiya Sahitya Mein Samvad Aur 

Anuvad, Bhag – II 31.49 

9:00-9:30 CNN Crafting Change    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Ek Nai Subah ki our Episode-1   

10:00-10:30 General Aaloo Hi Aaloo-Part-I 29.57 

10:30-11:00 SOE Environment And Society 23.16 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Technology Acquisition - Indian Experience 28.00 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Quaseeda Nizari Aur Sauda   

12:00-12:30 

SOSS 

Policy Making and Implementations in 

India 26.00 

12:30-13:00 

SOH 

Ambedkar's Vision of Modern India, Part – 

II 30.20 

13:00-13:30 

SOL 

International Framework for the 

Enforcement of IP Rights 18.50 

13:30-14:00 

SOCIS 

Introduction To Data Structure and 

Algorithms 30.37 



14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.33 

15:00-15:30 

SOSW 

Project Work in HIV and Family Education, 

Part - II (Hindi) 29.14 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Certificate in Empowering Women 30.00 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Anmol Rishtey : Nai Rahein, Part - I 27.30 

16:30-17:00 SOH Knowing And Using Words 27.31 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Introduction to Nursing Process 22.30 

17:30-18:00 SOA Storage Structure For Fruits and Vegetables 20.00 

18:00-18:30 SOS Quantitative Analysis - Yantrik Vidhiyan 30.00 

18:30-19:00 SOEDS Project work & Dissertation 30.24 

19:00-19:30 STRIDE IGNOU Unique Mandate 33.15 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Impact of Liberalization on Labour 23.04 

20:00-20:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part - I 28.04 

20:30-21:00 

SOTST 

Bhartiya Sahitya Mein Samvad Aur 

Anuvad, Bhag – II 31.49 

21:00-21:30 CNN Crafting Change    

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Ek Nai Subah ki our Episode-1   

22.00-22:30 General Aaloo Hi Aaloo-Part-I 29.57 

22:30-23:00 SOE Environment And Society 23.16 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Technology Acquisition - Indian Experience 28.00 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Quaseeda Nizari Aur Sauda   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 28 May 2021 Friday 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Role of Voluntary Organisations 27.51 

00:30-1:00 

SOH 

Malati Mathur in Conversation With 

Author P.A. Krishnan 26.40 

1:00-1:30 SOL The L.P.O Business Set-Up 26.32 

1:30-2:00 SOCIS Recursion 24.44 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.54 

3:00-3:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS Stegma, Awareness & Action 31.11 

3:30-4:00 

SOCE 

Prevention & Control of Microbial 

Spoilage 24.00 

4:00-4:30 

SOSS 

Crisis of Development and Issues Of 

Marginalization (MNREGA Case Study) 25.00 

4:30-5:00 

SOH 

Reading 'Ninteen Hundred And Nineteen' - 

Part – 1 29.00 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Dengue Fever 28.08 

5:30-6:00 

SOA 

Post Harvest Management of Fruits & 

Vegetables : A Case Study of Safal 20.00 

6:00-6:30 SOS Physics Lab Technician : On The Job 26.20 

6:30-7:00 SOEDS Development Under Globalization Regime 29.48 

7:00-7:30 STRIDE The Language of Television 20.22 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Organising The Labour 23.56 

8:00-8:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part - II 29.10 

8:30-9:00 SOTST Creativity & Translation, Part - I 22.20 

9:00-9:30 CNN WetlandWarriors   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Ek Nai Subah ki our  Episode-2   

10:00-10:30 General Aaloo Hi Aaloo-Part-II 27.26 

10:30-11:00 

SOE 

Information & Communication 

Technology (Ict) In Assessment 27.23 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Mudra Sphiti : Prabhav Evam Niyantran 28.20 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Pase Roushan     30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOSS Role of Voluntary Organisations 27.51 

12:30-13:00 

SOH 

Malati Mathur in Conversation With 

Author P.A. Krishnan 26.40 

13:00-13:30 SOL The L.P.O Business Set-Up 26.32 

13:30-14:00 SOCIS Recursion 24.44 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.54 

15:00-15:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS Stegma, Awareness & Action 31.11 

15:30-16:00 

SOCE 

Prevention & Control of Microbial 

Spoilage 24.00 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Crisis of Development and Issues Of 25.00 



Marginalization (MNREGA Case Study) 

16:30-17:00 

SOH 

Reading 'Ninteen Hundred And Nineteen' - 

Part – 1 29.00 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Dengue Fever 28.08 

17:30-18:00 

SOA 

Post Harvest Management of Fruits & 

Vegetables : A Case Study of Safal 20.00 

18:00-18:30 SOS Physics Lab Technician : On The Job 26.20 

18:30-19:00 SOEDS Development Under Globalization Regime 29.48 

19:00-19:30 STRIDE The Language of Television 20.22 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Organising The Labour 23.56 

20:00-20:30 North East Archeological Treasures of Assam, Part - II 29.10 

20:30-21:00 SOTST Creativity & Translation, Part - I 22.20 

21:00-21:30 CNN WetlandWarriors   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Ek Nai Subah ki our  Episode-2   

22.00-22:30 General Aaloo Hi Aaloo-Part-II 27.26 

22:30-23:00 

SOE 

Information & Communication 

Technology (Ict) In Assessment 27.23 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Mudra Sphiti : Prabhav Evam Niyantran 28.20 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Pase Roushan     30.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 29 May 2021 Saturday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Canada : Politics & Society 29.15 

00:30-1:00 SOH Effective Reading, Part - I 27.03 

1:00-1:30 SOL Introduction To Communications 28.17 

1:30-2:00 SOCIS Data Modeling 25.07 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.10 

3:00-3:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS : Indian Context a Discussion 30.00 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Food Sampling and Analysis Techniques 29.02 

4:00-4:30 

SOSS 

Crisis Of Development And Issues Of 

Marginalization (A Case Study) 26.00 

4:30-5:00 

SOH 

Reading 'Nineteen Hundred And Nineteen' 

- Part – 2 27.43 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Nursing Process 29.24 

5:30-6:00 SOA Procurement and Quality of Milk 21.15 

6:00-6:30 SOS Chalen Kaam Par 26.17 

6:30-7:00 SOEDS Urban Housing 26.08 

7:00-7:30 STRIDE Pogramme Evaluation in ODL 27.49 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Labour and Economic Reforms  26.35 

8:00-8:30 North East Kangla  25.16  

8:30-9:00 SOTST Bhasha Ka Samajik Sandarbh 28.06 

9:00-9:30 CNN Down To Earth   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Ek Nai Subah ki our Episode-3   

10:00-10:30 General Phal, Vriksh Paudhshala-Part I 23.45 

10:30-11:00 SOE Basic Concepts Of Assessment 28.46 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Stress Management, Part - I 24.06 

11:30-12:00 Urdu News Management                                                                                   

12:00-12:30 SOSS Canada : Politics & Society 29.15 

12:30-13:00 SOH Effective Reading, Part - I 27.03 

13:00-13:30 SOL Introduction To Communications 28.17 

13:30-14:00 SOCIS Data Modeling 25.07 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 56.10 

15:00-15:30 SOSW HIV/AIDS : Indian Context a Discussion 30.00 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Food Sampling and Analysis Techniques 29.02 

16:00-16:30 

SOSS 

Crisis Of Development And Issues Of 

Marginalization (A Case Study) 26.00 

16:30-17:00 

SOH 

Reading 'Nineteen Hundred And Nineteen' 

- Part – 2 27.43 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Nursing Process 29.24 

17:30-18:00 SOA Procurement and Quality of Milk 21.15 



18:00-18:30 SOS Chalen Kaam Par 26.17 

18:30-19:00 SOEDS Urban Housing 26.08 

19:00-19:30 STRIDE Pogramme Evaluation in ODL 27.49 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Labour and Economic Reforms  26.35 

20:00-20:30 
North East Kangla  25.16  

20:30-21:00 SOTST Bhasha Ka Samajik Sandarbh 28.06 

21:00-21:30 CNN Down To Earth   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Ek Nai Subah ki our Episode-3   

22.00-22:30 General Phal, Vriksh Paudhshala-Part I 23.45 

22:30-23:00 SOE Basic Concepts Of Assessment 28.46 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Stress Management, Part - I 24.06 

23:30-24:00 Urdu News Management                                                                                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 30 May 2021 Sunday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS Police Public Relation 27.00 

00:30-1:00 SOH The Way Poetry Happens 27.43 

1:00-1:30 

SOGDS 

Gender Sensitization Initiative: Launch and 

Future Plans 23.30 

1:30-2:00 SOVET Pharmaceutical Chemistry Pt. 2 32.07 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.28 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Emergence of Professional Social Work 27.10 

3:30-4:00 

SOCE 

Introduction To Scope Of Event 

Management 20.41 

4:00-4:30 

SOSS 

Vision Of Modernity: Process Of Change 

And Development In Indian Society 25.30 

4:30-5:00 

SOH 

Hum Uthatey Hain Ek Shabd- Abhimanu 

Anat Se Ek Sakshatkar 26.48 

5:00-5:30 SOHS Developmental Milestones 28.40 

5:30-6:00 SOA Follow : Hygienic Practice For Good Health 20.16 

6:00-6:30 SOS Barren Land : An Ongoing Concern 22.06 

6:30-7:00 SOJNMS Media And Information Literacy 30.00 

7:00-7:30 SOMS Operations Management, Part-II 27.58 

7:30-8:00 SOITS India - China Diaspora, Part - III 16.18 

8:00-8:30 North East Give Me A Little Space 29.30 

8:30-9:00 

SOFL 

French Tradition Art & Culture Series :- 

Way Of Greeting - Greeting With 

Spectacles (Greeting Depends Upon 

Relationship) 16.25 

9:00-9:30 CNN Consumed With Consumption    

9:30-10:00 Adult Education  Ek Nai Subah ki our  Episode-4   

10:00-10:30 

General 

Saarc Folklore Festi Val Episode-07 1. 

Bhutanese Folk- Bhutan 2. Chakhesamg 

Folk- Nagaland3. Bhili Mahakavya- 

Gujrat4. Janapada Geetam- (A.P) 5. 

Napalese Folk- Nepal 26.54 

10:30-11:00 

SOE 

Australia's Political System & Foreign 

Relation 

28.30 

11:00-11:30 

SOMS 

Mudra Sphiti : Maap, Swaroop Evam 

Utpatti 26.27 

11:30-12:00 Urdu Adibi Quiz Episode No -11  

12:00-12:30 SOSS Police Public Relation 27.00 

12:30-13:00 SOH The Way Poetry Happens 27.43 

13:00-13:30 SOGDS Gender Sensitization Initiative: Launch and 23.30 



Future Plans 

13:30-14:00 SOVET Pharmaceutical Chemistry Pt. 2 32.07 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan Bhasha Mandakini 57.28 

15:00-15:30 SOSW Emergence of Professional Social Work 27.10 

15:30-16:00 

SOCE 

Introduction To Scope Of Event 

Management 20.41 

16:00-16:30 

SOSS 

Vision Of Modernity: Process Of Change 

And Development In Indian Society 25.30 

16:30-17:00 

SOH 

Hum Uthatey Hain Ek Shabd- Abhimanu 

Anat Se Ek Sakshatkar 26.48 

17:00-17:30 SOHS Developmental Milestones 28.40 

17:30-18:00 SOA Follow : Hygienic Practice For Good Health 20.16 

18:00-18:30 SOS Barren Land : An Ongoing Concern 22.06 

18:30-19:00 SOJNMS Media And Information Literacy 30.00 

19:00-19:30 SOMS Operations Management, Part-II 27.58 

19:30-20:00 SOITS India - China Diaspora, Part - III 16.18 

20:00-20:30 North East Give Me A Little Space 29.30 

20:30-21:00 

SOFL 

French Tradition Art & Culture Series :- 

Way Of Greeting - Greeting With 

Spectacles (Greeting Depends Upon 

Relationship) 16.25 

21:00-21:30 CNN Consumed With Consumption    

21:30-22:00 Adult Education  Ek Nai Subah ki our  Episode-4   

22.00-22:30 

General 

Saarc Folklore Festi Val Episode-07 1. 

Bhutanese Folk- Bhutan 2. Chakhesamg 

Folk- Nagaland3. Bhili Mahakavya- 

Gujrat4. Janapada Geetam- (A.P) 5. 

Napalese Folk- Nepal 26.54 

22:30-23:00 

SOE 

Australia's Political System & Foreign 

Relation 

28.30 

23:00-23:00 

SOMS 

Mudra Sphiti : Maap, Swaroop Evam 

Utpatti 26.27 

23:30-24:00 Urdu Adibi Quiz Episode No -11  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Date: 31 May, 2021 Monday 

 

Time School Programme Duration 

00:00-00:30 SOSS A Discussion on Digital Libraries 28.45 

00:30-1:00 SOH Hindi Ke Pragatisheel Kavi 26.15 

1:00-1:30 SOITS Social and The Civil Society Movements 

For The Protection Of Natural Environment 

In India 

21.48 

1:30-2:00 SOVET Drugs Regulatory Affairs 28.34 

2:00-3:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.07 

3:00-3:30 SOSW Florida State University And Social Work 

Education 

21.56 

3:30-4:00 SOCE Planning of Logistics 14.37 

4:00-4:30 SOSS Sociology Of The Curricula : Themes & 

Issues 

22.25 

4:30-5:00 SOH Itihas Ki Ahmiyat-Prahlad Ramsharan Se 

Baatcheet 

28.58 

5:00-5:30 SOHS An Approach To A Patient With Headache 

& Epilepsy 

27.25 

5:30-6:00 SOA Cheese 19.23 

6:00-6:30 SOS Quantitative Analysis - Instrumental 

Method 

30.00 

6:30-7:00 SOJNMS Community Radio 29.15 

7:00-7:30 SOMS Introduction To Final Accounts 21.11 

7:30-8:00 SOITS Interdisciplinarity Of History, Anthropology 

& Archaeology 

18.38 

8:00-8:30 North East Weaving Hands 25.09 

8:30-9:00 SOFL French Tradition Art & Culture Series :- 

Way Of Greeting - Different Ways Of 

French Gesture 

16.25 

9:00-9:30 CNN Civil Society   

9:30-10:00 Adult Education Ek Nai Subah ki our Episode -5   

10:00-10:30 General SAARC Folklore Festival Episode-01 

(Teejan Bai) Pandwani Folk Chattisgarh 

27.51 

10:30-11:00 SOE Australia's Political System & Foreign 

Relation 

28.30 

11:00-11:30 SOMS Mudra Sphiti : Maap, Swaroop Evam 

Utpatti 

26.27 

11:30-12:00 URDU Bazm-E-Mausiqi, Part - II                                                                       30.00 

12:00-12:30 SOSS A Discussion on Digital Libraries 28.45 

12:30-13:00 SOH Hindi Ke Pragatisheel Kavi 26.15 

13:00-13:30 SOITS Social and The Civil Society Movements 21.48 



For The Protection Of Natural Environment 

In India 

13:30-14:00 SOVET Drugs Regulatory Affairs 28.34 

14:00-15:00 Rastriya Sanskrit 

Sansthaan 

Bhasha Mandakini 57.07 

15:00-15:30 SOSW Florida State University And Social Work 

Education 

21.56 

15:30-16:00 SOCE Planning of Logistics 14.37 

16:00-16:30 SOSS Sociology Of The Curricula : Themes & 

Issues 

22.25 

16:30-17:00 SOH Itihas Ki Ahmiyat-Prahlad Ramsharan Se 

Baatcheet 

28.58 

17:00-17:30 SOHS An Approach To A Patient With Headache 

& Epilepsy 

27.25 

17:30-18:00 SOA Cheese 19.23 

18:00-18:30 SOS Quantitative Analysis - Instrumental 

Method 

30.00 

18:30-19:00 SOJNMS Community Radio 29.15 

19:00-19:30 SOMS Introduction To Final Accounts 21.11 

19:30-20:00 SOITS Interdisciplinarity Of History, Anthropology 

& Archaeology 

18.38 

20:00-20:30 North East Weaving Hands 25.09 

20:30-21:00 SOFL French Tradition Art & Culture Series :- 

Way Of Greeting - Different Ways Of 

French Gesture 

16.25 

21:00-21:30 CNN Civil Society   

21:30-22:00 Adult Education Ek Nai Subah ki our Episode -5   

22.00-22:30 General SAARC Folklore Festival Episode-01 

(Teejan Bai) Pandwani Folk Chattisgarh 

27.51 

22:30-23:00 SOE Australia's Political System & Foreign 

Relation 

28.30 

23:00-23:00 SOMS Mudra Sphiti : Maap, Swaroop Evam 

Utpatti 

26.27 

23:30-24:00 URDU Bazm-E-Mausiqi, Part - II                                                                       30.00 

 

 


